
For Rajeev Sood & Co.
Chartered
FRN:

Ma
' (Part

Date :-

BALANCE SHEET As on 31.03.2021

Poo.nam Sharma
Member S6cretary

For The Higher Education Institute Sociefv

rma
(Principal/Chairma n)

Chairperson / Principal
HEIS, Vallabh Go\rrt College
Mandi(H.P.)

Particulars Note No. As At 31.03,2021 As At 31.03.2020

Corpus Fund

Total
Assets

Nqn-Qu rre4t,Aqspts
(a) Fixed Assets

i. Tangible Assets
ii. Intangible Assets
iii Capital Work-in-progress

(b) Investments
(c)Loans&Advances
Currenf ApSets

T.D.S Receivable
Cash & Cash Equalments

4,91,57,959

3,11,03,096

20,76,306

4,91,57,959

2,76,92,424

15,09, 105

69,56,579

5,90,16,234
23,r7,865

6,92,965
1,44,53,709

77,05,735

5,52,47,791

22,95,165
!L

5,12,979
1,25,96,919

8,23,37,351


